SAARDE JOULUTURNIIR SULGPALLI S 26.12.2013

A alagrupp

NAISED

Nimi 2 3 4 5 Punktid Koht
2 2 1 1 6 "
Helen-Carol Sepp 23:21,21:15 21:19,15:21,19:17 0:2 0:2
1 1 1 1 4 v
Triin Kovalevski 0:2 0:2 0:2
1 2 1 5 v
Marie Kuningas 1:2 21:15,21:11 0:2
2 2 2 2 8 I
Merle Udso 21:11,21:6 21:8,21:8 21:5,21:6 27:25,21:17
2 2 2 1 7 I
Ulva Tallo 21:5,21:7 21:10,21:6 21:7,21:7 0:2
B alagrupp
Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 Punktid Koht
2 2 2 2 8 I
Eliana Prangli 21:17,21:15 21:17 21:3,21.4
1 2 2 6 ]l
Pille-Riin Oja 0:2 0:2 21:16,21:15 21:5,21:6
1 2 2 2 7 il
Luise Maria Tallo 0:2 21:12,21:10 11:21,21:17,11:7 21:5,21:7
1 1 1 2 5 v
Kati Karolin Prangli 0:2 0:2 1:2 21:5,21:7
o ! ! 1 4 v
Dea Jirimée 0:2 0:2 0:2




A1l

B2

A2

B1

B3

A4

A3

B4

Finaalid

Merle Udso

Luise Maria Tallo

Luise Maria Tallo

2117 ; 15-21; 11-7
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2111, 21-14

Triin Kovalevski

2-0



